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Kontaktdämpare SC/APC

E-nummer Produktnamn Kontakttyp Dämpning

13152207 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 7dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 7 dB

13152208 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 8dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 8 dB

13152210 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 10dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 10 dB

13152215 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 15dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 15 dB

13152220 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 20dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 20 dB

13152225 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 25dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 25 dB

5079315 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 1dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 1 dB

5079316 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 2dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 2 dB

5079317 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 3dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 3 dB

5079318 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 4dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 4 dB

5079319 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 5dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 5 dB

5079320 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 6dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 6 dB

5079323 Kontaktdämpare SC/APC 9dB Hane-Hona 1310/1550nm Dopad SC/APC 9 dB


